Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Packaged amount
Button position: R= right, L=left
Ordering Information
BASE
SLOT
 4/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Base connector side: PX20-BB2 (SJ100861)
Embossed reel products: PX20-BB2-E1000 (SJ100862)
PX20-BB2-E1000
 5/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX20-FSRK-C2 (SJ104702)
 6/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX22-SSRK-A2 (SJ104602)
 7/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX20-SSRK-C2 (SJ104710)
 8/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX20-SSR15K-C2 (SJ105037)
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Notice: Products shown in this leaflet are
made for the applications listed below.
However, if the above-mentioned products are to